
Junior Varsity Boys - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Notre Dame 00:18:26.97 19

2 De Pere 00:18:52.62 44

3 Bay Port 00:19:32.30 100

4 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:19:40.34 108

5 West De Pere 00:20:21.23 173

6 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:20:30.51 188

7 Two Rivers 00:21:00.60 232

8 Southern Door 00:21:19.72 266

9 Seymour 00:21:35.56 279

10 Brillion 00:21:39.22 282

11 Oconto Falls 00:21:51.33 284

12 Roncalli 00:22:02.01 311

13 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:08.30 317

14 Oconto 00:25:15.45 451

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Kiel 00:22:53.52 4

Denmark 00:23:40.98 3

Wrightstown 00:22:22.54 2

Mishicot 00:20:13.15 1

Reedsville 00:21:57.98 1

Random Lake 00:26:45.22 1

Sevastopol 00:26:57.14 1
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Junior Varsity Boys - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Notre Dame 00:18:26.97 52 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 657 Ryan Reinke 00:18:06.77 1

2 2 667 Bennet Smith 00:18:16.15 2

3 3 635 Alex Gutowski 00:18:23.71 3

4 4 640 James Kanning 00:18:27.96 4

5 9 622 Alex Brabant 00:19:00.28 9

6 11 665 Evan Skaletski 00:19:04.15 (11)

7 13 661 David Scolare 00:19:07.27 (13)

2 De Pere 00:18:52.62 44 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 572 William Soquet 00:18:30.92 5

2 6 538 Jacob Fabry 00:18:39.94 6

3 8 555 Miguel Martinez-Flores 00:18:50.14 8

4 10 529 Ben Basten 00:19:02.91 10

5 16 578 Cayden Webb 00:19:19.20 15

6 17 541 Jared Fietz 00:19:20.44 (16)

7 18 560 Dylan Pardini 00:19:24.95 (17)

3 Bay Port 00:19:32.30 24 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 489 Beau Felmer 00:19:05.18 12

2 25 484 Brady Bass 00:19:38.03 20

3 26 500 Charles Maternoski 00:19:38.78 21

4 28 502 Braden Rudolph 00:19:39.61 23

5 29 496 Zach Kubicki 00:19:39.90 24

6 45 505 Dylan Shulstad 00:20:19.97 (31)

7 46 482 Duncan Albanese 00:20:20.63 (32)

4 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:19:40.34 16 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 256 Joseph Schultz 00:18:48.20 7

2 14 727 Alex Thiel 00:19:12.25 14

3 27 726 Andy Reimer 00:19:39.01 22

4 44 729 Logan Zak 00:20:17.55 30

5 52 721 Grant Portenier 00:20:24.71 35

6 63 719 Austyn Niesing 00:20:47.60 (40)

7 71 716 Brandon Grasse 00:20:54.61 (46)

5 West De Pere 00:20:21.23 17 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 763 Max Renard 00:19:35.19 19

2 38 750 Sam Cherney 00:19:55.44 28

3 50 756 McGregor Farah 00:20:24.06 34

4 70 766 Alec Ukkola 00:20:52.89 45

5 76 758 Connor Flood 00:20:58.59 47

6 77 765 Zach Suda 00:20:58.76 (48)

7 78 753 Michael Day 00:20:59.53 (49)

6 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:20:30.51 10 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 609 Trey Koski 00:19:49.18 26

2 49 604 Ryan Dewane 00:20:23.77 33
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Junior Varsity Boys - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

3 54 606 Shawn Egerer 00:20:26.67 36

4 59 607 Zane Kelly 00:20:40.27 38

5 94 612 Ben Lukasek 00:21:12.66 55

6 110 605 Anton Doneff 00:21:46.24 (61)

7 125 613 Zach Raddatz 00:22:05.77 (64)

7 Two Rivers 00:21:00.60 8 232

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 747 Rosslee Reed 00:19:32.60 18

2 31 743 Conner Hartwig 00:19:45.15 25

3 102 741 Joaquin Guynes 00:21:39.55 58

4 105 742 Nolan Hansen 00:21:41.39 60

5 146 746 Isaac Pardowsky 00:22:24.32 71

6 157 748 Devin Wachowski 00:22:53.32 (74)

7 207 740 Kaiden Bradl 00:24:43.72 (90)

8 Southern Door 00:21:19.72 10 266

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 67 737 Griffin Slezewski 00:20:51.30 43

2 80 730 Angel Cardos 00:20:59.76 50

3 88 731 Ryan Charles 00:21:08.98 53

4 101 739 Dylan Wessel 00:21:33.65 57

5 124 735 David Hoida 00:22:04.92 63

6 153 732 Drew DeFere 00:22:43.96 (72)

7 154 733 Austin Falish 00:22:48.06 (73)

9 Seymour 00:21:35.56 8 279

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 711 Dyllan Zakrzewski 00:20:11.08 29

2 83 709 William Warner 00:21:04.31 51

3 84 705 Clay Ryan 00:21:05.34 52

4 137 707 Garrett Trost 00:22:15.27 67

5 170 708 Mason Vandekolk 00:23:21.81 80

6 211 706 Tanner Samson 00:24:45.76 (91)

7 220 704 Patrick Robinson 00:25:42.17 (93)

10 Brillion 00:21:39.22 13 282

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 64 515 Levi Galoff 00:20:47.82 41

2 69 513 Ian Aplin 00:20:51.91 44

3 100 521 Evan Pope 00:21:30.92 56

4 135 516 Grant Geiger 00:22:09.57 66

5 158 520 Alex Paulson 00:22:55.89 75

6 164 512 Aydin Abts 00:23:12.13 (77)

7 182 526 Will Winkler 00:23:52.57 (83)

11 Oconto Falls 00:21:51.33 6 284

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 683 Dylan Nelson 00:19:51.45 27

2 55 684 Bodee Woods 00:20:29.52 37

3 93 680 Ethan Cunningham 00:21:12.38 54

4 178 681 Liam Funkhoaser 00:23:46.68 82

5 184 682 Aaron Gonnering 00:23:56.61 84

6 186 685 Grant Yuma 00:23:58.65 (85)

12 Roncalli 00:22:02.01 9 311

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 66 690 Joe France 00:20:50.67 42
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Junior Varsity Boys - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

2 104 691 Luke Koschnick 00:21:40.83 59

3 130 692 Ryan LeClair 00:22:07.73 65

4 140 698 Max Winga 00:22:21.12 69

5 161 696 Noah Verhasselt 00:23:09.70 76

6 169 695 AJ Vaskuil 00:23:19.27 (79)

7 221 689 Juius Curyto 00:26:03.80 (94)

13 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:08.30 10 317

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 62 599 Evan Rank 00:20:45.76 39

2 116 600 Chas Shefchik 00:21:55.40 62

3 139 601 Luke Shefchik 00:22:21.12 68

4 141 593 Alex Goldsmith 00:22:21.52 70

5 168 592 Emilio Feldt 00:23:17.72 78

6 176 596 Hunter Joniaux 00:23:34.03 (81)

7 189 602 Jacob Vanden Avond 00:24:01.57 (86)

14 Oconto 00:25:15.45 5 451

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 200 679 Preston Steier 00:24:27.11 87

2 201 674 James Alwin 00:24:28.15 88

3 202 676 Kyle McFadden 00:24:30.17 89

4 214 675 Ethan Brooks 00:25:08.79 92

5 239 678 Grant Rasmussen 00:27:43.04 95
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Junior Varsity Boys - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 657 Ryan Reinke JR 00:18:06.77 Notre Dame

2 2 667 Bennet Smith SO 00:18:16.15 Notre Dame

3 3 635 Alex Gutowski SO 00:18:23.71 Notre Dame

4 4 640 James Kanning SR 00:18:27.96 Notre Dame

5 5 572 William Soquet JR 00:18:30.92 De Pere

6 6 538 Jacob Fabry FR 00:18:39.94 De Pere

7 7 256 Joseph Schultz SO 00:18:48.20 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

8 8 555 Miguel Martinez-Flores JR 00:18:50.14 De Pere

9 9 622 Alex Brabant SO 00:19:00.28 Notre Dame

10 10 529 Ben Basten JR 00:19:02.91 De Pere

11 (11) 665 Evan Skaletski JR 00:19:04.15 Notre Dame

12 12 489 Beau Felmer JR 00:19:05.18 Bay Port

13 (13) 661 David Scolare JR 00:19:07.27 Notre Dame

14 14 727 Alex Thiel FR 00:19:12.25 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

15 0 634 Ben Gregory JR 00:19:13.37 Notre Dame

16 15 578 Cayden Webb SR 00:19:19.20 De Pere

17 (16) 541 Jared Fietz JR 00:19:20.44 De Pere

18 (17) 560 Dylan Pardini FR 00:19:24.95 De Pere

19 0 559 Alex Nuthals SR 00:19:29.40 De Pere

20 18 747 Rosslee Reed JR 00:19:32.60 Two Rivers

21 0 625 Jack Christensen SO 00:19:34.20 Notre Dame

22 0 632 Ian Ernst JR 00:19:34.32 Notre Dame

23 19 763 Max Renard FR 00:19:35.19 West De Pere

24 0 669 Noah Sternig JR 00:19:37.91 Notre Dame

25 20 484 Brady Bass SO 00:19:38.03 Bay Port

26 21 500 Charles Maternoski JR 00:19:38.78 Bay Port

27 22 726 Andy Reimer SR 00:19:39.01 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

28 23 502 Braden Rudolph FR 00:19:39.61 Bay Port

29 24 496 Zach Kubicki FR 00:19:39.90 Bay Port

30 0 552 Bryce Linssen JR 00:19:40.39 De Pere

31 25 743 Conner Hartwig SO 00:19:45.15 Two Rivers

32 0 659 Ryan Schram JR 00:19:45.86 Notre Dame

33 0 646 Martino Marchese SR 00:19:48.95 Notre Dame

34 26 609 Trey Koski SO 00:19:49.18 Manitowoc Lutheran

35 27 683 Dylan Nelson SR 00:19:51.45 Oconto Falls

36 0 531 Kale Borseth SO 00:19:51.57 De Pere

37 0 647 Joseph Massabni JR 00:19:54.82 Notre Dame

38 28 750 Sam Cherney FR 00:19:55.44 West De Pere

39 0 534 Charlie Buboltz SO 00:20:00.24 De Pere

40 29 711 Dyllan Zakrzewski SR 00:20:11.08 Seymour

41 0 618 Kory Wiegert JR 00:20:13.15 Mishicot

42 0 621 Seth Baeten SO 00:20:15.44 Notre Dame

43 0 620 Jeremy Aguilar SO 00:20:15.67 Notre Dame

44 30 729 Logan Zak FR 00:20:17.55 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

45 (31) 505 Dylan Shulstad FR 00:20:19.97 Bay Port

46 (32) 482 Duncan Albanese JR 00:20:20.63 Bay Port

47 0 670 Sam Van Straten JR 00:20:20.69 Notre Dame

48 0 644 Caleb Ledvina JR 00:20:23.23 Notre Dame

49 33 604 Ryan Dewane FR 00:20:23.77 Manitowoc Lutheran

50 34 756 McGregor Farah SR 00:20:24.06 West De Pere

51 0 545 Bret Gerbers JR 00:20:24.47 De Pere
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Junior Varsity Boys - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

52 35 721 Grant Portenier FR 00:20:24.71 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

53 0 532 Billy Brosteau SR 00:20:26.32 De Pere

54 36 606 Shawn Egerer FR 00:20:26.67 Manitowoc Lutheran

55 37 684 Bodee Woods SR 00:20:29.52 Oconto Falls

56 0 503 Jacob Schertz FR 00:20:37.68 Bay Port

57 0 587 Nicholas Schmitz SO 00:20:37.98 Kiel

58 0 642 Griffin Klein SO 00:20:39.98 Notre Dame

59 38 607 Zane Kelly SO 00:20:40.27 Manitowoc Lutheran

60 0 626 Noah Ciriacks SO 00:20:41.88 Notre Dame

61 0 490 Abram Gingle FR 00:20:44.56 Bay Port

62 39 599 Evan Rank SO 00:20:45.76 Luxemburg-Casco

63 (40) 719 Austyn Niesing JR 00:20:47.60 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

64 41 515 Levi Galoff SO 00:20:47.82 Brillion

65 0 495 Ben Komoroske JR 00:20:48.96 Bay Port

66 42 690 Joe France JR 00:20:50.67 Roncalli

67 43 737 Griffin Slezewski SO 00:20:51.30 Southern Door

68 0 509 Anthony Vissors SR 00:20:51.76 Bay Port

69 44 513 Ian Aplin FR 00:20:51.91 Brillion

70 45 766 Alec Ukkola FR 00:20:52.89 West De Pere

71 (46) 716 Brandon Grasse SO 00:20:54.61 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

72 0 722 Josh Prichard SR 00:20:54.89 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

73 0 663 Eli Servais JR 00:20:55.34 Notre Dame

74 0 666 Logan Skaletski JR 00:20:56.89 Notre Dame

75 0 579 Cole Wilber SO 00:20:57.96 De Pere

76 47 758 Connor Flood FR 00:20:58.59 West De Pere

77 (48) 765 Zach Suda FR 00:20:58.76 West De Pere

78 (49) 753 Michael Day JR 00:20:59.53 West De Pere

79 0 533 Sam Bruss JR 00:20:59.65 De Pere

80 50 730 Angel Cardos SO 00:20:59.76 Southern Door

81 0 633 Will Ernst JR 00:21:02.37 Notre Dame

82 0 493 Braden Hoskyn JR 00:21:04.11 Bay Port

83 51 709 William Warner SO 00:21:04.31 Seymour

84 52 705 Clay Ryan SR 00:21:05.34 Seymour

85 0 548 Mark Hurst SO 00:21:06.20 De Pere

86 0 662 Fritz Sehring JR 00:21:06.95 Notre Dame

87 0 487 Grant Eiden SO 00:21:07.32 Bay Port

88 53 731 Ryan Charles SR 00:21:08.98 Southern Door

89 0 655 Parker Olson SO 00:21:09.81 Notre Dame

90 0 549 Ryne Juidici SR 00:21:09.97 De Pere

91 0 720 Eli Norlander JR 00:21:10.25 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

92 0 504 Mitchell Schertz SO 00:21:11.88 Bay Port

93 54 680 Ethan Cunningham SR 00:21:12.38 Oconto Falls

94 55 612 Ben Lukasek FR 00:21:12.66 Manitowoc Lutheran

95 0 501 Steven North FR 00:21:15.98 Bay Port

96 0 537 Quinn Dekker JR 00:21:16.70 De Pere

97 0 586 Clayton Meyer FR 00:21:17.93 Kiel

98 0 649 Elliot McGinnity-Schneider SR 00:21:22.44 Notre Dame

99 0 725 Aiden Reimer JR 00:21:27.65 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

100 56 521 Evan Pope SO 00:21:30.92 Brillion

101 57 739 Dylan Wessel FR 00:21:33.65 Southern Door

102 58 741 Joaquin Guynes FR 00:21:39.55 Two Rivers

103 0 506 Collin Stellmacher FR 00:21:39.90 Bay Port

104 59 691 Luke Koschnick SO 00:21:40.83 Roncalli

105 60 742 Nolan Hansen JR 00:21:41.39 Two Rivers
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Junior Varsity Boys - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

106 0 566 Devin Schmidt SR 00:21:42.13 De Pere

107 0 752 Devin Daggs FR 00:21:43.21 West De Pere

108 0 664 Floyd Silas JR 00:21:45.05 Notre Dame

109 0 562 Caleb Pelch JR 00:21:45.79 De Pere

110 (61) 605 Anton Doneff FR 00:21:46.24 Manitowoc Lutheran

111 0 530 Henry Beyler FR 00:21:46.68 De Pere

112 0 483 Zarvaan Balaporia SR 00:21:46.86 Bay Port

113 0 556 Hunter Mashl JR 00:21:53.40 De Pere

114 0 486 Fulton Clusman FR 00:21:54.10 Bay Port

115 0 660 Matt Schumacher SO 00:21:54.71 Notre Dame

116 62 600 Chas Shefchik FR 00:21:55.40 Luxemburg-Casco

117 0 713 David Blas JR 00:21:55.77 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

118 0 688 Brice Bubolz SO 00:21:57.98 Reedsville

119 0 624 Jack Chovan SR 00:21:58.67 Notre Dame

120 0 653 Tyler Neveau FR 00:21:59.57 Notre Dame

121 0 672 Luke Warden FR 00:22:00.75 Notre Dame

122 0 757 Serh Fink FR 00:22:03.18 West De Pere

123 0 491 Joe Gnagi SO 00:22:03.66 Bay Port

124 63 735 David Hoida SO 00:22:04.92 Southern Door

125 (64) 613 Zach Raddatz SO 00:22:05.77 Manitowoc Lutheran

126 0 539 Nolan Falish JR 00:22:06.01 De Pere

127 0 557 Jack Meeuwsen SO 00:22:06.01 De Pere

128 0 714 Connor Buss SR 00:22:06.55 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

129 0 492 Ryan Hart FR 00:22:07.34 Bay Port

130 65 692 Ryan LeClair JR 00:22:07.73 Roncalli

131 0 652 Felix Neta FR 00:22:08.57 Notre Dame

132 0 654 Vit Nosek JR 00:22:08.57 Notre Dame

133 0 630 Charlie DeRuyter FR 00:22:08.77 Notre Dame

134 0 603 Zach Cole JR 00:22:09.15 Manitowoc Lutheran

135 66 516 Grant Geiger SO 00:22:09.57 Brillion

136 0 641 William Kapic FR 00:22:10.85 Notre Dame

137 67 707 Garrett Trost FR 00:22:15.27 Seymour

138 0 508 Brady Tilkens FR 00:22:20.06 Bay Port

139 68 601 Luke Shefchik SO 00:22:21.12 Luxemburg-Casco

140 69 698 Max Winga JR 00:22:21.12 Roncalli

141 70 593 Alex Goldsmith SR 00:22:21.52 Luxemburg-Casco

142 0 771 Matthew Maitland JR 00:22:21.63 Wrightstown

143 0 575 Nick Timmerman SO 00:22:22.56 De Pere

144 0 567 Evan Schneider SO 00:22:23.13 De Pere

145 0 770 Dominic Anderson FR 00:22:23.45 Wrightstown

146 71 746 Isaac Pardowsky JR 00:22:24.32 Two Rivers

147 0 581 Matthew Niles SO 00:22:28.35 Denmark

148 0 768 Gabe Vosburgh SO 00:22:32.25 West De Pere

149 0 570 Henry Schwiesow JR 00:22:34.60 De Pere

150 0 755 Caydon Englebert FR 00:22:36.14 West De Pere

151 0 542 Wyatt Fischer SO 00:22:38.36 De Pere

152 0 611 Nathaniel Luebke SO 00:22:42.96 Manitowoc Lutheran

153 (72) 732 Drew DeFere SO 00:22:43.96 Southern Door

154 (73) 733 Austin Falish SO 00:22:48.06 Southern Door

155 0 568 Michael Schneider SR 00:22:48.41 De Pere

156 0 574 Dexter Thielhelm FR 00:22:50.30 De Pere

157 (74) 748 Devin Wachowski JR 00:22:53.32 Two Rivers

158 75 520 Alex Paulson JR 00:22:55.89 Brillion

159 0 715 Ethan Damrau FR 00:22:56.31 Sheboygan Area Lutheran
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160 0 544 Ian Fuller SO 00:23:00.96 De Pere

161 76 696 Noah Verhasselt FR 00:23:09.70 Roncalli

162 0 645 Jose Lopez SO 00:23:10.11 Notre Dame

163 0 734 Collin Grota FR 00:23:12.01 Southern Door

164 (77) 512 Aydin Abts SO 00:23:12.13 Brillion

165 0 497 Owen Lafrombois JR 00:23:12.23 Bay Port

166 0 547 Collin Hansen FR 00:23:16.44 De Pere

167 0 736 Mason Massart FR 00:23:17.26 Southern Door

168 78 592 Emilio Feldt JR 00:23:17.72 Luxemburg-Casco

169 (79) 695 AJ Vaskuil JR 00:23:19.27 Roncalli

170 80 708 Mason Vandekolk FR 00:23:21.81 Seymour

171 0 577 Kaleb Walter FR 00:23:23.32 De Pere

172 0 564 Dylan Rupp FR 00:23:23.44 De Pere

173 0 754 Andrew Ebert SO 00:23:25.66 West De Pere

174 0 762 Ethan Neuens FR 00:23:28.13 West De Pere

175 0 553 Warren Mangum SR 00:23:33.08 De Pere

176 (81) 596 Hunter Joniaux FR 00:23:34.03 Luxemburg-Casco

177 0 639 Henry Kanning JR 00:23:38.79 Notre Dame

178 82 681 Liam Funkhoaser SR 00:23:46.68 Oconto Falls

179 0 724 Ethan Rasmussen FR 00:23:47.57 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

180 0 494 Colton Klimek SO 00:23:48.06 Bay Port

181 0 582 Jacob Stern SR 00:23:51.43 Denmark

182 (83) 526 Will Winkler JR 00:23:52.57 Brillion

183 0 573 Caleb Theado SR 00:23:53.89 De Pere

184 84 682 Aaron Gonnering SR 00:23:56.61 Oconto Falls

185 0 522 Dylan Ruebl SO 00:23:58.36 Brillion

186 (85) 685 Grant Yuma FR 00:23:58.65 Oconto Falls

187 0 627 Aidan Clancy FR 00:24:00.35 Notre Dame

188 0 658 Alex Roach JR 00:24:01.54 Notre Dame

189 (86) 602 Jacob Vanden Avond SO 00:24:01.57 Luxemburg-Casco

190 0 671 Dominic Vanden Elzen SO 00:24:02.58 Notre Dame

191 0 656 Charles Peterson SO 00:24:05.05 Notre Dame

192 0 563 Ian Radue FR 00:24:08.17 De Pere

193 0 519 Sean McConnell FR 00:24:08.44 Brillion

194 0 524 Brenden Wenzel JR 00:24:12.84 Brillion

195 0 673 Anthony Webster SR 00:24:17.78 Notre Dame

196 0 651 Charlz Nash JR 00:24:18.42 Notre Dame

197 0 623 Owen Campbell SO 00:24:21.13 Notre Dame

198 0 751 David Cook SR 00:24:24.89 West De Pere

199 0 759 Ryan Gorzlancyk FR 00:24:25.06 West De Pere

200 87 679 Preston Steier SO 00:24:27.11 Oconto

201 88 674 James Alwin SR 00:24:28.15 Oconto

202 89 676 Kyle McFadden FR 00:24:30.17 Oconto

203 0 588 Dylan Sexton JR 00:24:38.24 Kiel

204 0 637 Pablo Juarez SO 00:24:42.30 Notre Dame

205 0 514 Dominic Eichmeier SO 00:24:42.58 Brillion

206 0 583 Turner Watzka JR 00:24:43.15 Denmark

207 (90) 740 Kaiden Bradl FR 00:24:43.72 Two Rivers

208 0 738 Shaun Tooley FR 00:24:44.90 Southern Door

209 0 723 Joshua Rach SO 00:24:45.10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

210 0 769 Cooper Zerjav FR 00:24:45.37 West De Pere

211 (91) 706 Tanner Samson FR 00:24:45.76 Seymour

212 0 498 Carter Larson SO 00:24:46.67 Bay Port

213 0 584 Isaac Herr FR 00:24:59.94 Kiel
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214 92 675 Ethan Brooks SO 00:25:08.79 Oconto

215 0 523 Austin Thiel FR 00:25:23.23 Brillion

216 0 597 Adam Kline SO 00:25:26.00 Luxemburg-Casco

217 0 636 Ethan Johnson SO 00:25:27.76 Notre Dame

218 0 551 Tommy Kratz SR 00:25:33.83 De Pere

219 0 648 Nicholas Massabni FR 00:25:37.67 Notre Dame

220 (93) 704 Patrick Robinson FR 00:25:42.17 Seymour

221 (94) 689 Juius Curyto JR 00:26:03.80 Roncalli

222 0 517 Jacob Hackbarth FR 00:26:14.29 Brillion

223 0 591 Mason Campbell SR 00:26:17.93 Luxemburg-Casco

224 0 717 Apimuk Lertsakornsiri SR 00:26:19.88 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

225 0 701 Caydence Cornelius FR 00:26:42.99 Seymour

226 0 558 Alex Mirkes JR 00:26:43.47 De Pere

227 0 687 Jamie Schalk JR 00:26:45.22 Random Lake

228 0 629 Andrew Delvoye FR 00:26:55.27 Notre Dame

229 0 699 Marcus Hayes FR 00:26:57.14 Sevastopol

230 0 571 Logan Shrader FR 00:27:02.58 De Pere

231 0 528 Anthony Arnholt FR 00:27:04.85 De Pere

232 0 527 Andrew Arnholt SR 00:27:04.97 De Pere

233 0 761 Joel Mroczynski SR 00:27:11.60 West De Pere

234 0 628 Evan Connelly JR 00:27:15.32 Notre Dame

235 0 594 Alex Hanmann SO 00:27:18.38 Luxemburg-Casco

236 0 694 Adam Meilczarek SO 00:27:20.97 Roncalli

237 0 745 Garrett Pagel FR 00:27:23.98 Two Rivers

238 0 554 Stuart Manny SO 00:27:30.00 De Pere

239 95 678 Grant Rasmussen JR 00:27:43.04 Oconto

240 0 638 Bryce Kane FR 00:27:47.56 Notre Dame

241 0 668 Max Sonnenburg SR 00:28:39.25 Notre Dame

242 0 614 Bryce Schaefer SO 00:29:28.92 Manitowoc Lutheran

243 0 693 Liam McTigue FR 00:29:57.21 Roncalli

244 0 561 Louis Patel FR 00:30:24.80 De Pere

245 0 631 Mikee DeVilla SR 00:31:30.08 Notre Dame
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